Datenblatt

Geopress K Gas-Bogen 90°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschllsse
Ausstattung

0O-Ring HNBR

Modell 9716G

Artikel 822 064

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Q r N o

Durchmesser
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

27687a6b834b670082619ad1eebe910bda33fdce

63
76 mm
121 mm
97 mm
770 g
4144 cm?®
Kunststoff
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